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Nebraska vs Northern Iowa - 10/6/2018

Results - session 1
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    AUniversity of Nebraska-MW 1:45.01 111
1) Haebig, Autumn D 19 2) Beeler, Tori K 21 3) Posthuma, Dana M 21 4) Helferich, Lindsay K 21

23.7225.6329.3126.35

    ANorthern Iowa, University of-IA 1:45.21 42
1) Taylor, Katie E 20 2) Ross, Moriah C 21 3) Havertape, Lauren X 18 4) Florman, Crystal J 21

23.2826.3729.1626.40

    BUniversity of Nebraska-MW 1:47.05 23
1) McCafferty, Morgan C 21 2) Worlton, Gwen J 20 3) Murray, Izzi E 19 4) Walstad, Clara R 19

24.3425.8129.4227.48

    CUniversity of Nebraska-MW x1:52.33  4
1) Stalheim, Lindsey T 21 2) Keith, Olivia B 18 3) Berning, Maggie R 18 4) Rhodes, Mira A 20

26.0626.7132.0227.54

    BNorthern Iowa, University of-IA 1:53.06  5
1) Rinaldi, Madison F 21 2) Houlette, Ashleigh R 20 3) Ostrowski, Kelsey M 21 4) Kacmarynski, Lauren J 21

24.7527.7932.4128.11
 
Event 2  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals Time Points

University of Nebraska-MW 18Coffey, Audrey Y 10:29.14 91
32.02 31.9031.9831.6331.4031.3530.7127.64

32.0531.17 31.68 31.87 31.87 31.81 32.01 31.76

31.90 32.02 31.66 30.71

University of Nebraska-MW 17Kilpatrick, Katelyn A 10:37.82 42
32.33 32.2332.2832.1232.1131.9131.8329.92

32.1331.97 32.08 32.33 32.12 32.28 32.49 31.93

31.82 31.94 31.44 30.56

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 20Engstrom, Kylie E 10:39.99 33
32.43 32.2232.1832.2932.7032.5631.8429.01

32.1332.16 31.98 31.92 32.24 32.20 32.39 32.33

31.97 32.21 32.09 31.14

University of Nebraska-MW 18Acheson, Taylor E 10:48.22 24
32.41 32.8732.5432.4532.3932.0631.7028.78

32.6933.07 32.63 32.81 32.80 32.71 32.71 32.89

33.07 32.55 32.84 32.25

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 18Vilims, Lauren X 10:52.07 15
32.91 33.1332.8932.8732.7832.6332.0629.51

32.6933.09 32.96 32.84 33.03 32.74 32.97 32.68

32.96 32.75 32.84 31.74

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 19Lillegard-Bouton, Anika 10:56.89  6
32.71 32.9032.6332.5332.6232.4632.0129.79

33.4333.21 33.00 33.29 33.31 32.85 33.31 33.26

33.45 33.73 33.72 32.68
 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals Time Points

University of Nebraska-MW 21Flatt, Kaylyn J 1:52.97 91
28.7829.0028.6026.59

University of Nebraska-MW 19Haebig, Autumn D 1:53.32 42
28.5128.5729.2327.01

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 20McCullough, Jordan A 1:58.12 33
30.6930.3229.5727.54

University of Nebraska-MW 20Worlton, Gwen J 1:58.35 24
31.1330.4829.6527.09
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(Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals Time Points

University of Nebraska-MW 21Jeschke, Jackie M x1:59.88  5
31.3731.0929.9127.51

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 18Houlette, Rachelle X 2:01.17 16
30.9131.3930.5728.30

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 18Galvin, Samatha 2:02.26  7
31.5031.5431.0328.19

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 19Baertlein, Emma A x2:04.30  8
32.2132.2231.1528.72

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 19Barkema, Khya x2:06.39  9
32.3732.9931.7429.29

 
Event 4  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals Time Points

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 21Florman, Crystal J 23.66 91
University of Nebraska-MW 21Helferich, Lindsay K 24.08 42
University of Nebraska-MW 19Walstad, Clara R 24.30 33
Northern Iowa, University of-IA 18Havertape, Lauren X 25.03 24
Northern Iowa, University of-IA 21Kacmarynski, Lauren J 25.07 15
Northern Iowa, University of-IA 21Meyer, Abby M x25.18  6
University of Nebraska-MW 21Stalheim, Lindsey T 25.35  7
Northern Iowa, University of-IA 20Houlette, Ashleigh R x25.38  8
Northern Iowa, University of-IA 19Wall, Anna N X25.87  ---
Northern Iowa, University of-IA 19Nelson, Natalie L X26.07  ---
Northern Iowa, University of-IA 18Schaeffer, Courtney X X26.37  ---
University of Nebraska-MW 21Greeneway, Abbey J X26.69  ---
Northern Iowa, University of-IA 21Warrick, Shayla A X26.95  ---
University of Nebraska-MW 18Miller, Amelia C X26.96  ---
University of Nebraska-MW 21Laudenklos, Emily M X27.20  ---
University of Nebraska-MW 18Haubold, Sydney L X27.43  ---
University of Nebraska-MW 18Ellis, Alex K X27.95  ---
University of Nebraska-MW 18Heasty, Morgan A X28.37  ---
University of Nebraska-MW 19Vasquez, Alejandra X28.66  ---
University of Nebraska-MW 19MacCallum, Emma G X28.76  ---
University of Nebraska-MW 19Sorrell, Claire M X28.86  ---
University of Nebraska-MW 19Hess, Monica L X29.35  ---

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals Time Points

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 20Taylor, Katie E 2:03.84 91
29.5836.5830.8226.86

University of Nebraska-MW 21McDonald, Anna L 2:07.56 42
30.4638.3830.8027.92

University of Nebraska-MW 21McCafferty, Morgan C 2:10.86 33
31.4039.4331.5928.44

University of Nebraska-MW 18Keith, Olivia B 2:13.69 24
33.0438.8633.8527.94

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 21Rinaldi, Madison F 2:15.61 15
31.6739.9834.7129.25

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 18Houlette, Rachelle X 2:17.37  6
31.5740.3436.1329.33

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 18Soares, Alivia x x2:17.51  7
31.9439.5735.5330.47
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(Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM)
AgeName School Finals Time Points

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 19Crouse, Olivia M x2:22.95  8
34.4540.1937.0131.30

 
Event 6  Women 3 mtr Diving

AgeName School Finals Score Points

University of Nebraska-MW 20Knapton, Abi 329.02 91
University of Nebraska-MW 19Troyer, Sara M 326.32 42
University of Nebraska-MW 18Warak, Jessica T 303.52 33
Northern Iowa, University of-IA 19Lovell, Jayden 204.08 24
Northern Iowa, University of-IA 18Schoppe, Madison 181.95 15

 
Event 7  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals Time Points

University of Nebraska-MW 21Posthuma, Dana M 2:04.26 91
31.8832.1132.0128.26

University of Nebraska-MW 18Berning, Maggie R 2:04.52 42
32.4832.4931.5228.03

University of Nebraska-MW 18Acheson, Taylor E 2:11.80 33
34.8534.7533.1929.01

University of Nebraska-MW 20Rhodes, Mira A x2:12.97  4
35.2434.4233.3929.92

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 18Houlette, Rachelle X 2:15.30 25
35.9334.2434.9830.15

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 21Ostrowski, Kelsey M 2:18.92 16
36.9535.9535.2630.76

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 18Soares, Alivia x 2:20.36  7
37.5936.5234.8731.38

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 19Baertlein, Emma A x2:24.69  8
39.2538.3536.1230.97

 
Event 8  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals Time Points

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 21Florman, Crystal J 52.12 91
26.6225.50

University of Nebraska-MW 21Helferich, Lindsay K 53.13 42
27.3325.80

University of Nebraska-MW 21Beeler, Tori K 53.77 33
28.3025.47

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 21Ross, Moriah C 54.17 24
28.2025.97

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 20Willer, Jenna A 55.09 15
28.9626.13

University of Nebraska-MW 19Murray, Izzi E 55.12  6
28.4926.63

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 21Meyer, Abby M x56.17  7
29.3026.87

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 19Nelson, Natalie L x56.29  8
29.4226.87

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 19Meyer, Tina N X57.12  ---
29.8827.24

University of Nebraska-MW 21Greeneway, Abbey J X57.43  ---
29.8327.60

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 18Schaeffer, Courtney X X58.15  ---
30.1428.01
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(Event 8  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals Time Points

University of Nebraska-MW 18Miller, Amelia C X58.16  ---
30.2627.90

University of Nebraska-MW 18Haubold, Sydney L X59.25  ---
30.9128.34

University of Nebraska-MW 18Ellis, Alex K X1:01.83  ---
32.1829.65

University of Nebraska-MW 19MacCallum, Emma G X1:06.40  ---
36.0630.34

University of Nebraska-MW 19Hess, Monica L X1:10.38  ---
38.6531.73

 
Event 9  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals Time Points

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 20Taylor, Katie E 2:00.26 91
30.8831.0030.2428.14

University of Nebraska-MW 21McDonald, Anna L 2:06.04 42
32.3632.6331.6529.40

University of Nebraska-MW 21Stalheim, Lindsey T 2:07.25 33
32.0432.3332.6430.24

University of Nebraska-MW 21McCafferty, Morgan C 2:08.16 24
32.9233.2532.2429.75

University of Nebraska-MW 21Jeschke, Jackie M x2:08.75  5
33.5933.2032.1129.85

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 21Rinaldi, Madison F 2:13.04 16
34.2334.3133.6830.82

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 21Ostrowski, Kelsey M 2:18.11  7
35.2636.2934.6931.87

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 19Baertlein, Emma A x2:24.43  8
37.9837.3135.8433.30

 
Event 10  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals Time Points

University of Nebraska-MW 21Flatt, Kaylyn J 5:05.66 91
31.46 30.7131.3930.5231.0530.8430.0928.50

30.74 30.36

University of Nebraska-MW 17Kilpatrick, Katelyn A 5:09.15 42
31.08 30.9531.2531.2931.2031.4031.3929.33

31.28 29.98

University of Nebraska-MW 18Coffey, Audrey Y 5:10.43 33
32.29 32.0831.6830.8531.2531.1531.1627.11

31.82 31.04

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 20McCullough, Jordan A 5:16.52 24
32.15 32.0231.9732.4632.0531.8531.1529.27

32.08 31.52

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 20Engstrom, Kylie E 5:17.28 15
32.37 32.6432.2132.1332.1931.8431.2028.79

32.62 31.29

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 19Lillegard-Bouton, Anika 5:19.08  6
32.37 32.3632.3232.3132.3732.1231.5529.30

32.64 31.74

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 18Galvin, Samatha x5:30.41  7
33.42 33.6033.6733.4233.6333.2932.6629.78

34.39 32.55
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(Event 10  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals Time Points

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 19Barkema, Khya x5:38.32  8
34.65 34.8434.3734.7434.5133.9632.8429.86

34.77 33.78
 
Event 11  Women 1 mtr Diving

AgeName School Finals Score Points

University of Nebraska-MW 19Troyer, Sara M 297.90 91
University of Nebraska-MW 18Warak, Jessica T 295.80 42
University of Nebraska-MW 20Knapton, Abi 282.30 33
Northern Iowa, University of-IA 19Lovell, Jayden 224.55 24
Northern Iowa, University of-IA 18Schoppe, Madison 177.75 15

 
Event 12  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals Time Points

University of Nebraska-MW 20Worlton, Gwen J 2:18.30 91
36.6635.5935.2330.82

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 21Ross, Moriah C 2:18.58 42
35.6235.3835.2832.30

University of Nebraska-MW 21McDonald, Anna L 2:28.80 33
39.0938.4937.6033.62

University of Nebraska-MW 18Keith, Olivia B 2:29.48 24
39.3439.2837.5333.33

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 18Vilims, Lauren X 2:30.04 15
39.2539.2237.8633.71

Northern Iowa, University of-IA 18Soares, Alivia x 2:33.68  6
39.6439.7539.1135.18

 
Event 13  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    AUniversity of Nebraska-MW 1:37.38 111
1) Haebig, Autumn D 19 2) Beeler, Tori K 21 3) Walstad, Clara R 19 4) Posthuma, Dana M 21

24.3024.4824.1724.43

    ANorthern Iowa, University of-IA 1:40.42 42
1) Havertape, Lauren X 18 2) Meyer, Abby M 21 3) Kacmarynski, Lauren J 21 4) Nelson, Natalie L 19

25.8824.5724.8225.15

    BUniversity of Nebraska-MW 1:41.57 23
1) Murray, Izzi E 19 2) Flatt, Kaylyn J 21 3) Kilpatrick, Katelyn A 17 4) Coffey, Audrey Y 18

24.8426.2924.9725.47

    BNorthern Iowa, University of-IA 1:43.13  4
1) Houlette, Ashleigh R 20 2) Barkema, Khya 19 3) Schaeffer, Courtney X 18 4) Engstrom, Kylie E 20

25.3526.4425.8425.50

    CUniversity of Nebraska-MW x1:43.63  5
1) Jeschke, Jackie M 21 2) Acheson, Taylor E 18 3) Rhodes, Mira A 20 4) Berning, Maggie R 18

26.1526.1125.0426.33

    CNorthern Iowa, University of-IA x1:44.59  6
1) McCullough, Jordan A 20 2) Galvin, Samatha 18 3) Meyer, Tina N 19 4) Lillegard-Bouton, Anika 19

26.3226.9125.9825.38

    DUniversity of Nebraska-MW X1:47.00  ---
1) Haubold, Sydney L 18 2) Laudenklos, Emily M 21 3) Miller, Amelia C 18 4) Greeneway, Abbey J 21

26.4127.1226.2027.27

    EUniversity of Nebraska-MW X1:54.30  ---
1) Ellis, Alex K 18 2) Vasquez, Alejandra 19 3) Heasty, Morgan A 18 4) Sorrell, Claire M 19

28.2428.1929.0628.81
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Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 13

1. University of Nebraska 166 2. Northern Iowa, University of 77


